
Single-Family Home #2 Front Yard
California Native and Drought-Tolerant
Low Water-Use Plants

Botanical Name Common Name Qty. Size Mature Size

Arctostaphylos ‘Sunset’

Cercis occidentalis

Erysimum ‘Bowles Mauve’

Grevillea ‘Coastal Gem’

Muhlenbergia capillaris ‘Regal Mist’

Rosmarinus officinalis ‘Tuscan Blue’

Teucrium fruticans ‘Azureum’

Westringia fruticosa

Sunset Manzanita

Western Redbud

Bowles Mauve Wallflower

Coastal Gem Grevillea

Pink Muhly Regal Mist

Tuscan Blue Upright Rosemary

Azure Bush Germander

Coast Rosemary

3

1

9

7

6

6

6

2

#5

#5

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

4-5’ T / 4-6’ W 
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3-6’ T / 2-4’ W
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4-6’ T / 5-8’ W

Arctostaphylos ‘Sunset’
Sunset Manzanita

Erysimum ‘Bowles Mauve’
Bowles Mauve Wallflower

Muhlenbergia capillaris ‘Regal Mist’
Pink Muhly Regal Mist

Grevillea ‘Coastal Gem’
Coastal Gem Grevillea

Rosmarinus officinalis 
‘Tuscan Blue’
Tuscan Blue Upright 
Rosemary

Cercis occidentalis
Western Redbud



Single-Family Home #2 Front Yard
California Native and Drought-Tolerant
Low Water-Use Plants

Teucrium fruticans ‘Azureum’
Azure Bush Germander

Westringia fruticosa
Coast Rosemary


